

CS105/23
SON KALI Vs. KALAWATI AND ORS

24.08.2024

Present: Plaintiff in person with Ld. Counsel.
Ld. Counsel for all defendants (except Ajay) with
D-3/Shrikishan.

D-1 is stated to have expired and plaintiff seeks time to
move an appropriate application to bring on record the LRs of said
defendant.

List on 31.08.2024.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
24.08.2024