

CS 105/23
SON KALI Vs. KALAWATI AND ORS

31.08.2024

Present: Ld. counsel for plaintiff.
Ld. counsel for all defendants except Ajay.

Previous cost paid.

At request of plaintiff, re-notify on 18.09.2024.

At this stage, parties submit that the matter be referred to mediation. Let the matter be sent to Mediation Cell for 05.09.2024 at 2.00 pm.

List before this court on 18.09.2024.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
31.08.2024