

CS 105/23
SON KALI Vs. KALAWATI AND ORS

24.10.2024

Present: Sh. Rahul Gautam, Ld. counsel for plaintiff with plaintiff.
D-3 in person.

Mediation between the parties has failed. Plaintiff seeks time to comply with order dated 24.08.2024.

List on 04.01.2025.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
24.10.2024